
RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

1035

1017

1192

1221

1112

1234

1075

1171

1168

1163

1050

1250

1248

1244

1137

1237

1078

1070

1139

1046

1082

1177

1243

1019

1134

***5664**

***0456**

***7030**

***7721**

***2333**

***0187**

***7337**

***6129**

***5087**

***0546**

***9067**

***6968**

***2728**

***7137**

***3732**

***2663**

***4439**

***8556**

***8731**

***2911**

***1344**

***7722**

***6816**

***4778**

***2590**

ABAD CARDENAS, ARACELI

ALCANTARA APARICIO, ANTONIO

ALEJO MARTINEZ, MARIA

ALMECIJA ARQUES, MARIA EUGENIA

ALONSO GALVAN, LUCIA

ANGUIANO SANTOS, JUAN FRANCISCO

ARCO MONTORO, ELENA DEL

ARCOS GARCIA, ANDREA

ARMENTEROS TORRES, NOELIA

ARROYO DURAN, SARA

ASENCIO MONTEAGUDO, JAVIER

ATENCIA MOLINA, ANA MARIA DEL CARMEN

BARRERA RAMIREZ, DIEGO JESUS

BARROSO GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN

BECERRA SANCHEZ, MARIA

BENITEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCA

BERAZA VALELLA, JAIONE

BLANCO CARO, MARIA CARMEN

BOIX GARCIA ATANCE, MARIA ROCIO

BONILLA VALENCIA, PABLO

BRACHO QUINTERO, ABEL

CALERO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL

CAMACHO BARRANCO, JULIA

CANSINO MERGAL, JOSE MANUEL

CAÑETE ARANDA, MARIA
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Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

1084

1189

1241

1007

1259

1188

1185

1091

1060

1089

1031

1130

1044

1127

1011

1053

1260

1247

1191

1147

1174

1125

1161

1195

1202

***1292**

***2205**

***8722**

***0795**

***8298**

***5990**

***5075**

***9600**

***1735**

***9431**

***7334**

***9887**

***0071**

***1172**

***2854**

***8676**

***0079**

***4193**

***6935**

***0471**

***9008**

***8632**

***3586**

***9642**

***4159**

CAPARROS LLORENTE, ADRIAN HERMINIO

CARAYOL QUILES, MANUEL

CARRASCO ALONSO, JESUS

CARRASCO DOMINGUEZ, SARA

CARRILLO VAZQUEZ, VICTOR JAVIER

CASADO MOLINA, MARIA JOAQUINA

CASADO REVUELTA, CRISTINA

CASIS VELAZ, MARIA EUGENIA

CASTILLA GONZALEZ, DOLORES

CASTRO ALVAREZ, ROCIO

CASTRO CONTRERAS, ANA DE

CASTRO FERNANDEZ, ESPERANZA MACARENA

CEÑA GOMEZ, BEATRIZ TEODORA

CEPAS AGUILERA, CRISTINA

CHAMORRO ORTIZ, LAURA

CHAVERNAS CANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

CHAVES ROMERO, MARIA JOSE

COLLADO VELAZQUEZ, CARMEN BELEN

COLMENERO FERNANDEZ, ROSA

CONSUEGRA GONZALEZ, CESAR

CORBI VILANOVA, MARIA PILAR

CRIADO GONZALEZ, ANA

CRUZ CANO, NOELIA

CUESTAS MOLINA, INES

DELGADO BALBUENA, OSCAR
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Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

1129

1166

1178

1121

1204

1103

1152

1110

1251

1219

1034

1128

1150

1073

1079

1162

1184

1077

1165

1100

1172

1076

1008

1218

1238

***1678**

***4114**

***7827**

***4950**

***7817**

***0611**

***7714**

***6977**

***0012**

***6493**

***5831**

***1189**

***6660**

***1306**

***6818**

***9060**

***5222**

***4799**

***7914**

***8287**

***3910**

***3399**

***4752**

***9046**

***5306**

DIAZ DELFA, CELIA MARIA

DIAZ MORANO, NOELIA

DIAZ PAREDES, ELENA

DIAZ REGAÑON UREÑA, ELENA

DOMINGUEZ DIAZ, MARIA ZAIDA

DOMINGUEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDE

DURAN EXPOSITO, VIRGINIA

DURAN MATEOS, JUAN CARLOS

ELKEBIR BENDI OUIS, JAWAL

ESCRIBANO SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ

ESPINOSA MATEO, ALBA

FAUNDEZ VARA, ALBA

FERNANDEZ ARAGON, ROSA MARIA

FERNANDEZ CASCO, PRESENTACION

FERNANDEZ CEBRIAN, CONCEPCION

FERNANDEZ CERVANTES, VIOLETA

FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, MARIA VICTORIA

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL MAR

FERNANDEZ MONGE, INMACULADA MARIA

FERNANDEZ NEVADO, MARIA LUCIA

GALAN SANTOS, MARTA

GALLARDO FLORES, MARIA TERESA

GALLEGO BLANCO, SERGIO

GAMERO FERNANDEZ, IRENE

GARCIA COLLADO, SERGIO
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ORDINARIA 

01

01

01

01

01

02

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

ADMITIDA
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EXCLUIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA
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ADMITIDA
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ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

EXCLUIDA

ADMITIDA
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CONSENT. DISCAPACIDAD EXCLUIDO

NO CUMPLE REQUISITO DE EDAD
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RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

1109

1001

1240

1027

1181

1033

1169

1104

1097

1229

1106

1198

1064

1225

1071

1107

1113

1032

1028

1227

1018

1004

1246

1056

1180

***3268**

***9438**

***3458**

***8643**

***2131**

***8953**

***8372**

***6224**

***9796**

***3976**

***5710**

***9054**

***4587**

***2089**

***6688**

***9788**

***3408**

***5214**

***4901**

***8657**

***1015**

***9107**

***1972**

***2542**

***1120**

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIA

GARCIA MORENO, ANA

GARCIA TOVAR, PAOLA CAROLINA

GARCIA VIDAL, MARIA JOSE

GARCIA DE LA VEGA HOYO, ESTRELLA

GARRAIN GUERRERO, MARIA DE LA ESTRELLA

GARRIDO SANCHEZ, MANUEL

GAVIRA GARCIA, ALMORAIMA

GOMEZ ALBELLA, ALEXANDRA

GOMEZ DIAZ, MARIA ISABEL

GOMEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR

GOMEZ MATEOS, RAFAEL

GOMEZ MILLAN DEL VILLAR, LUCIA

GONZALEZ BAYARD, SIMON

GONZALEZ BEJARANO, CARMEN BELEN

GONZALEZ CASQUET, OLGA

GONZALEZ GAMIZ, ROCIO

GONZALEZ LARGO, AURELIO

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, VICENTE MANUEL

GONZALEZ RIOS, ALICIA

GONZALEZ VIDAL, NEREA

GUERRA MALDONADO, LUISA FERNANDA

GUERRERO MAESTRE, JENNIFER

GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, MARINA

HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ, AMPARO
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ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

CUERPO/ESPECIALIDAD/OPCION :     A1.2012 CUERPO SUP.FACULT.VETERINARIA

Pág.:        4 / 11                  



RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

1205

1072

1253

1197

1179

1030

1228

1022

1257

1182

1157

1239

1132

1036

1048

1194

1187

1124

1043

1058

1230

1210

1038

1094

1118

***8337**

***4081**

***5165**

***2665**

***8784**

***4578**

***7399**

***5755**

***4962**

***5826**

***3661**

***0483**

***7201**

***6059**

***3259**

***1204**

***9275**

***4179**

***6947**

***5651**

***0154**

***4858**

***1490**

***4693**

***3883**

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALICIA

HERNANDEZ ZAMORA, ANA

HERRERO HERNANDEZ, ARTURO

HIDALGO RUZ, FELIX

JARA BIEDMA, AURELIO

JIMENEZ CASTAÑEDA, MARIA DE GRACIA

JIMENEZ MORA, BELEN

JIMENEZ SALDAÑA, MARINA

JURADO MEDINA, PABLO

LABRADOR MARIN, YOLANDA

LAGUNA CARRILLO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

LEAL CARCELES, JOSE ANTONIO

LEAL RAMIREZ, ANTONIO

LLAMAS MORENO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

LOPEZ ALMAZAN, JOSE LUIS

LOPEZ ALVAREZ, MELITON

LOPEZ BEDMAR, SARA

LOPEZ CABAÑES, JOSE ANTONIO

LOPEZ CASTRO, MARIA

LOPEZ GARZON, LAURA

LOPEZ GAZQUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

LOPEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA ISABEL

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR

LOPEZ SIMON, ESPERANZA MACARENA

LOPEZ SOLANO, NATALIA
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RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

1037

1193

1226

1012

1068

1135

1120

1047

1217

1117

1119

1099

1114

1086

1133

1213

1201

1013

1256

1200

1062

1222

1065

1059

1057

***3203**

***1248**

***6791**

***3481**

***8582**

***2474**

***3534**

***5733**

***8962**

***8133**

***9206**

***6390**

***6029**

***9373**

***7277**

***9139**

***3659**

***7762**

***8347**

***1541**

***7642**

***4570**

***8425**

***1367**

***2755**

LOPEZ VILLEGAS, NATALIA

LOPEZ ESTEVEZ , MARIA FERNANDA

LOZANO SEGOVIA, LAURA

LUCENA GUZMAN, RUBEN

LUNA RAMOS, JAVIER

MARIN APARICIO, MARTA

MARIN BUZON, TRINIDAD

MARTIN CABA, ENRIQUE

MARTIN RAMOS, RAMON

MARTIN ARROYO BELTRAN, LORENA

MARTINEZ GUERRERO, MICAELA

MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, BLAS

MARTINEZ PADILLA, MARIA

MEJIAS MONTERO, MARIA JOSE

MENA RUBIO, DAVID

MIRAS PEREZ, JUAN DOMINGO

MOLINA CARMONA, MATILDE

MOLINA GARCIA, ESTELA

MOLINA GAZQUEZ, ANTONIO RAMON

MOLINA MORANT, ROCIO

MOLINA SANTIAGO, JUAN

MONSALVES DIAGO, JUANA BELEN

MONTES DE OCA GONZALEZ, ADDY ROSA

MORA RUIZ, ANA

MORALES OCAÑA, PATRICIA
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Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

1052

1138

1042

1029

1088

1111

1144

1014

1049

1258

1141

1236

1158

1175

1159

1067

1009

1098

1074

1231

1021

1024

1215

1015

1149

***4284**

***4336**

***9673**

***1340**

***0058**

***5417**

***2353**

***8448**

***8032**

***0462**

***2049**

***1477**

***4373**

***8027**

***7920**

***2449**

***7761**

***7807**

***2054**

***4834**

***5231**

***4942**

***4248**

***1598**

***4627**

MORALES PIAGET, MARIA VICTORIA

MORENO CORTES, ALEJANDRO

MORENO LOPEZ, ESTEFANIA

MORENO MORALEDA, JUAN JOSE

MORILLA MINGORANCE, SILVIA

MORO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE JOAQUIN

MUÑOZ ALMANSA, MANUEL

MUÑOZ GARCIA MAURIÑO, CRISTINA

MUÑOZ GOMEZ, ISABEL

MUÑOZ RONCO, MARIA SAGRARIO

NARANJO GALLEGO, RAUL

NARANJO RAMIREZ, CRISTINA

NARVAEZ DE VERA, FERNANDO

NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARTA DOLORES

NAVARRO MORENO, FABIOLA

NAVARRO NAVARRO, DAVID MANUEL

NIETO LOPEZ, CARMEN

OBREGON TERRON, PABLO

ORTEGA CARRION, GERARDO

ORTEGA PEREZ, SOLEDAD

ORTEGA TOLEDANO, ANTONIO JOSE

ORTIZ GARRIDO, ESTELA

ORTIZ WIC, INMACULADA CONCEPCION

OSUNA VAZQUEZ, ELISABET

PALOMO HIJANO, ANA DEL ROCIO
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RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

1045

1090

1083

1176

1016

1002

1069

1249

1156

1154

1085

1252

1186

1216

1005

1254

1242

1136

1096

1122

1173

1206

1212

1211

1023

***0047**

***0163**

***8882**

***3046**

***8607**

***4060**

***1694**

***1752**

***3550**

***4980**

***3383**

***6234**

***4128**

***7966**

***1552**

***8921**

***4379**

***0017**

***6370**

***6370**

***2846**

***1270**

***2780**

***9675**

***4203**

PARRA CAPARROS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

PARRAGA DE LAS MARINAS, LOURDES

PATON SELAS, MARIA ANGELES MANUELA

PEINADO GUERRERO, EDUARDO LUIS

PEINADO MILLA, CONRADO

PEREYRA MORENO, MARIA ESTRELLA

PEREZ BARDON, DIANA

PEREZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA

PEREZ LAZARO, ANA ISABEL

PEREZ PELAEZ, LOURDES

PERNIA PARRAGA, ANTONIO JOSE

PONS LOPEZ, MARIA ESTHER

PORCEL GOICOECHEA, PAULA

PORRAS GUILLEN, ANTONIO

PORRAS RONDA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

PORTILLO CASTAÑO, JOSE FELIPE

POVEDANO ROMERO, YAIZA

PRADO SANCHEZ, MARTA DEL

PRADOS SILES, ISABEL MARIA

PRADOS SILES, MARCOS

PRINI BAEZ, GUILLERMO

PULIDO PEDRAZA, MARIA

QUINTERO FELICES, SANDRA

RAMIREZ FLORIDO, ANTONIO

RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO GUERRA, JOSE MARCOS
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RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

1233

1006

1039

1063

1223

1160

1196

1224

1245

1066

1155

1203

1026

1010

1131

1126

1115

1108

1102

1148

1214

1054

1183

1164

1151

***2677**

***0128**

***2452**

***3294**

***4495**

***2882**

***1229**

***8650**

***6490**

***9228**

***1566**

***1990**

***1463**

***4590**

***9824**

***0853**

***8736**

***2177**

***8185**

***1681**

***2527**

***2310**

***4498**

***7747**

***9814**

RENTERO MENDOZA, MARIA

REYES FERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE

REYES GARCIA, RAQUEL

RIBES PONS, JOANA

ROBLES ALMAZAN, MARIA

ROBREDO ARANA, ANA ISABEL

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA ISABEL

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, LUCIA

RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ, ISABEL MARIA

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS

RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, LORENZO

ROJO GONZALVO, BLANCA MARINA

ROSA CABEZAS, CONCEPCION DE LA

ROSA SANZ, AGUSTIN

ROSELL GALINDO, LIDIA

RUBIA CESPEDES, SONIA DE LA

RUBIALES ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS

RUIZ ESPINAR, SANDRA

RUIZ DE AREVALO GUERRERO, FABIOLA MARIA

SABARIEGO PECES, ALEJANDRO

SAENZ CABO, JUAN JESUS

SALDAÑA ORTIZ, GERMAN

SALES MARTINEZ, MARIA ROSA

SAMPEDRO GARZON, AMANDA

SANCHEZ COLLADO, JUSTO GERMAN
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RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

1220

1093

1145

1235

1101

1095

1232

1153

1081

1105

1041

1025

1040

1199

1092

1051

1020

1146

1142

1167

1080

1087

1143

1170

1061

***1497**

***1688**

***2107**

***7150**

***9355**

***2890**

***3501**

****5897*

***7321**

***9025**

***5360**

***0807**

***6664**

***8894**

***6401**

***2111**

***1471**

***6889**

***6303**

***5084**

***3192**

***1243**

***2889**

***2127**

***5285**

SANCHEZ GALLEGO, SUSANA

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO ALBERTO

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ANDRES

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ELENA

SANTAOLALLA MERINO, JOAQUIN

SANTIAGO COLOMO, JOSE MANUEL

SANTIAS MARIN, MARTA

SARUBBI , CRISTHIAN DAVID

SEGURA ZALAMEA, ELISA

SEPULVEDA VILLAFRANCA, CRISTINA

SEVILLA LOPEZ, YOLANDA

SILVESTRE RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA

SUAREZ RAMIREZ, MARIA

TEBAR SANCHEZ, CRISTINA

TEJO ARRIBAS, LAURA

TERESA MARTIN, ESTEBAN

TERROBA RODRIGUEZ, BEGOÑA

TORIL CABEZAS, ANTONIA MARIA

TORRES MARTIN, SELLA

TORRES DEL POZO, MARIA DOLORES

TROYANO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA AMELIA

TRUJILLO REAL, MANUEL

TUDELA GONZALEZ, ANA

TURRADO DOMINGUEZ, EVA MARIA

URBANO SOJO, ELENA
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1055

1123

1190

1116

1207

1208

1140

1209

1003

***3685**

***4950**

***3961**

***1019**

***4716**

***1232**

***1103**

***0679**

***4433**

VALLADARES REALES, LUCIA

VAZQUEZ VIDAL, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES

VEIRAS MUIÑA, PABLO

VELA ORTEGA, ANTONIO

VELASCO PANADERO, ANTONIO

VERA SALMORAL, EDUARDO SALVADOR

VIDAL ROMERO, JERONIMO

ZALDIERNAS RUIZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

ZURITA ORTIZ, VIRGINIA
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